Mo ropusonTanu: . !

1 Joxrop u3
MYJIbTHKOB
PO KOTa
Jleononbna (3)

4 Ilrar Ha rore
CIIIA (7)

8 Opxectpooe
MIPUBETCTBUE

3)

11 TI'maBHbIH
repoii 'Cka3ku
0 1ape
Canrane' (0)

12 OnmoHeHT

Tumypa u ero
KoMaH kI (6)

14 Tazernas
HeOpuHIa (4)

15 Ipamas
KoopauHar (3)

16 ITucbmenHoe
3asgBJICHHE B
cya (3)
3BEpUHBIN
oM (4)

18

17

Bynkannue
cKas macthb (6)

20 Hcropuueckas
o0macTh Ha
ore
O®paniuu, B

[Mupenesx (3)

21 B XVIII-XIX
BeKax
TIOPbMA,
oOHeceHHas
CTeHoI (6)

23 Illrat Ha
ceepe CIIIA
®)

24

1"

25

27

30

33

OO1ecTBed
Has OaHA B
npeBHeM Pume

©)

Toukui

LIHYP,
TecémKa (6)

JenexHas
eIMHHIA
ABcTpanun

(6)

Menxkas
cBeTas
KpanuHka (5)

MunekornuT
aroIee
ceMelicTBa
KOIIAYbUX, TO
xKe, 9To Oapc

()

35 Tor, kT0 ener

BepxoM (7)

37 «Te1« , 4
®doma, Tbl MHE
CJIOBO, 5 TC

nBa» (5)

38 Pox BuHa -
cragkas
HacToMKa Ha
(dpykrax
sropax (7)

41 Kakas
JTUCIUIUINHA
TpaKTyeT
SIBJICHUS yMa
Y UHTyHLIun?

()

Canar B
canate (5)

44

47

51

54

55

56

Ocobennoctu
MPOU3HOIICHU
s (6)

Pebénok nmmn
HECOBEPILIEHH
OJIETHUH, Yy
KOTOPOTO
yMep OIIMH
i oba
poautens (6)

Hassanue
CTUXOB B 16-
18 BB (5)

Enkuna
IIOJIOBHHA
(tanm.) (5)

VYkparenue
Ha 1iaThe (6)



58

59

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Ogna u3
caMbIX
KPYIHBIX %ab

€)

[epeBon
KPYITHOTO B
Mernkoe (6)

Brictpyran
HbIE OalIMaKku

(4)

Tun xiIromku
JUTS TONb(a

€)

lopon B
IIcxoBckon
obnactu (3)

[Ipuuuna,
HUCTOYHUK
4ero-HuoyIb
(nebnaronpus
THOTO) (4)

CrapuHHBIH
pycckuit
TaHer (0)

Urpa
CIIOPTUBHOTO
THUIIA,
BO3HUKIIAS BO
Opanuun (6)

[Ipunsrue
I,
ynotpeOieHne
B nuiy (3)

IlepeBenute
Ha CaHCKPHT
CHUCXOKJCHU
e» (7)

[Tonapok,
MIPUHOILICHUE,
MOXKEPTBOBAH
ne (3)

Ilo BepTHKaNN:

1

10

11

To xe, uaTO
rub3a (6)

Jlecnas
JIFOOUTETLHUL]
a yKpamieHui

(4)

«Hensmxu
MOCTBY
nurartens (6)

Betpozamm
THas KypTKa
KaITIOIIOHOM

(6)

Cogeprxanen
JIFOOOBHMUIIBI

()

Coenuaauct
o
YIIPaBJICHUIO
"
00CITy)KUBaHU
10
JICTATENBHBIX
anmapatoB (7)

I'urapHoe
co3Byune (6)

Tsoxénpiid
TYTONJIaBKUH
MeETaJlI
CBETJIO-CEPOTrO
nBera (6)

VYmpek,
MOpHULIaHNE

(4)

I'eorpaduu
eckast
KOOpAMHATA

(6)

B OpeBHe,
JOCKe:

13

19

22

25

26

28

29

30

31

OCTaTOK OT
CPE3aHHOTO
OOKOBOrO
OTPOCTKA
crBoina (3)

KoBapnsrit
3Mel U3
CKa3KH

P Kunmuara o
Puxkn-Tukku-
Tasu (3)

CyernuBebIi,
CITUTIIKOM
OB KHBIN
YEJIOBEK,
Hernocena
(00BI4HO 0O
netsix) (5)

JInmku,
TBEPACIOLTNN
Ha BO3JIyXe
COK XBOMHBIX
Y HEKOTOPBIX

ApYrux
pacrtenuii (5)

Korma-to
MoJiHas
kedanu (7)

VYkpateHo
cepbroii (3)

« Dmrobur
MOKJIOH (I10CIT)

€)

AruTanug 3a
ToBap (7)

CtuxotBOp
EHHUE PYCCKOT0
nodTa XIX
Beka Hancona

©)

IItuna c
KJIFOBOM
KpecT-HaKpecT

©)

32

34

36

39

40

42

43

45

46

48

49

Bonsnoii y
BayuHiIeB (5)

Komannma
BBICTPEIUTH

€)

I'pynna Opus
[eBuyka (3)

Ionbckui
nucaTelb-
catupuk 208
A3)

CBs3Ka BETOK,
MPYTHEB,
CyXUX
JUTAUHHBIX
crebuneit (5)

Pon
MOJTYKYyCTapHH
KOB,
KyCTapHHKOB
WIH
HeOOJBIINX
JICPEBHCB
ceMencTBa
BEPECKOBBIX

©)

VrHeraromas,
opadoIIaoLl
as cua (3)

Hama c
MyTEBOAHOMN
HUTBHIO (7)

Bup, cnoco6
npuyecku (7)

Kade,
pecTopaH ¢
ACTpaHON
porpaMmon

(6)

«CrappIii
Cer» i
aMepHKaHLIECB

(6)



50

51

52

53

56

57

60

61

[Ipenmer
BOK/ICTICHUS
HapkomaHna (6)

«enouxay
TEKCTa JI0
niepeHoca (6)

JlukBugaTop
Opaxa (6)

VYuurens
KoMaH[bI (6)

Boctok no-
MopckoMmy (3)

[Ipuém numm,
00BIYHO B
cepenHe THS

(4)

Bpuranckuit
neBel U
MY3BIKaHT
aMEepUKaHO-
JIUBAHCKOTO
MIPOUCXOXAECH
us (4)

Opmna u3
SIMHHII
H3MepeHust
nHpopManuu

€)





